GREENBUSH LINE

Monday to Friday

2021 Summer Schedule
Effective June 28, 2021

Inbound to Boston

ZONE STATION
6 Greenbush
5  North Scituate
4  Cohasset

4  Nantasket Junction

3  West Hingham

2  East Weymouth

2

1

Weymouth Landing/East Braintree

Quincy Center
JFK/UMass
South Station

Monday to Friday

Outbound from Boston

TRAIN #

oo e e

ZONE STATION TRAIN #
1A South Station Y
1A JFK/UMass Y

1 Quincy Center b
2  Weymouth Landing/East Braintree &
2 East Weymouth &
3  West Hingham &
4  Nantasket Junction <
4  Cohasset &
5  North Scituate &
6  Greenbush &

Saturday & Sunday

an

saruroavRam ¢ 1070 1072

ZONE STATION sunbay TRaN# 2070 2072

6 Greenbush & 545 9:03

5 North Scituate & 5:52 9:10

4 Cohasset 4 5:58 9:16

4 Nantasket Junction S 6:01 9:19

3  West Hingham & 6:06 9:24

2 East Weymouth & 6:1 9:29

2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree & 6:17 9:35

1 Quincy Center 4 L6226 | L9:44

1A JFK/UMass 4 L6:35 L9552

1A South Station & 6:43 10:01

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

@

070
5:10
5:17
5:23
5:26
5:31
5:36
5:42

L 5:52
L 6:01

6:09

071

6:27
6:33
6:41

6:50
6:55
7:00
7:04
7:07
7:24
7:36

1074
2074

11:03
110
1:16
1:19
1:24
11:29
11:35
L 11:44
L 11:52
12:01

I<eolls

072
6:10
6:17
6:23
6:26
6:31
6:36
6:42

L 6:52
L 7:01

7:09

073
8:07
813
8:21
8:29
8:34
8:41
8:45
8:48
8:56
9:08

1076
2076

1:03
110
116
1:19
1:24
1:29
1:35
L 1:44
L 1:52
2:01

AM
074 076 078 080 082 084 086
710 8:15 9:22 10:32 1:47 1:02 2:17
717 8:22 9:29 10:39 1:54 1:09 2:24
7:23 8:28 9:35 10:45  12:00 115 2:30
7:26 8:31 9:38 10:48 12:03 118 2:33
7:31 8:36 9:43 10:53 12:08 1:23 2:38
7:36 8:41 9:48 11:03 12:18 1.33 2:48
7:42 8:47 9:54 11:09 12:24 1:39 2:54
L7:52 L857 L10:04 L1119 L12:34| L1:49 L 3:04
L801 L9906 L10:13 L11:28 L12:43| L1:58 L 3:13
8:09 9:14 10:21 11:36 12:51 2:06 3:21
AM
075 077 079 081 083 085 087
9:12 10:30 11:45 1:00 2:15 3:30 4:20
9:18 10:36 1:51 1.06 2:21 3:36 4:26
9:26 10:44 11:59 114 2:29 3144 4:34
9:34 10:53 = 12:08 1:.23 2:38 3:53 4:43
9:39 10:58 12:13 1:28 2:43 3:58 4:48
9:48 11:03 12:18 1:.33 2:48 4:03 4:53
9:52 11:07 12:22 1:37 2:52 4:07 4:57
9:55 1:10 12:25 1:40 2:55 410 5:00
10:03 11:18 12:33 1:48 3:03 4:18 5:08
10:15 11:30 12:45 2:00 315 4:30 5:20
Saturday & Sunday
P
1078 1080 1082 1084 SATURDAY TRAIN #
2078 2080 2082 2084 ZONE STATION SUNDAY TRAIN #
3:03 5:03 7:03 9:30 1A South Station S
3110 5:10 7:10 9:37 1A JFK/UMass S
316 5:16 716 9:43 1 Quincy Center &
3:19 519 7119 9:46 2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree &
324 5:24 7:24 9:51 2 East Weymouth b
3:29 5:29 7:29 9:56 3 West Hingham b
3:35 5:35 7:35 10:02 4 Nantasket Junction &
L3:44 L544 L7:44 L10:1 4 Cohasset b
L3:52 L552 L7:52 L10:19 5 North Scituate =3
4:01 6:01 8:01 10:28 6 Greenbush =3
mBTAcom & 6172223200 W amta cr (@)

088
B8:55
4.02
414
417
4:22
4:27
4:33

4:58

PM

089
5:15
5:21
5:29
5:38
5:43
5:48
552
5:55
6:03
6:15

1071
2071

7:20
f7:26
f7:33

7:43

7:48

7:53

7:57

8:00

8:08

8:19

Weekend service is back on all lines!

Learn about $10 weekend tickets at MBTA.com/weekendrail

PM
090 092 094
5:40 6:48 9:45
5:47 6:55 9:52
5:59 7:07 9:58
6:02 710 10:01
6:07 7:15 10:06
6:12 7:20 10:1
6:18 7:26 10:17
L6:28 L 7:36 L10:27
L6:37 L7:47 L10:36
6:45 7:54 10:43
091 093 095
6:23 8:30 10:50
6:29 8:36 10:56
6:37 8:44 11:04
6:46 8:53 113
6:51 8:58 11:18
6:56 9:03 11:22
7:00 9:07 11:26
7:03 9:10 11:29
71 9:18 1:37
7:23 9:30 11:49
AM
1073 | 1075 1077 = 1079
2073 2075 | 2077 2079
9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20
f9:26  f11:26 | f1:26 £3:26
f9:33  f11:33 | f1:33 £3:33
9:43 11:43 1:43 3:43
9:48 11:48 1:48 3:48
9:53 11:53 1:53 353
9:57 1:57 1:57 3:57
10:00 = 12:00 2:00 4:00
10:08  12:08 2:08 4:08
10:19 12:19 219 419

Download the

mTicket App

Keep in Mind:

This schedule will be effective
from June 28, 2021 and will
replace the schedule of April 5,
2021.

Holiday Service

On Monday, July 5th, Independence
Day will be observed, and the
Commuter Rail will operate on

a Saturday schedule. For more
information on holiday service, visit
MBTA.com/holidays.

Masks are federally required on
board and in station. Visit MBTA.
com/covid19 for the latest updates

Times in purple with

“f“ indicate a flag stop:
Passengers must tell the
conductor that they wish to
leave. Passengers waiting to
board must be visible on the
platform for the train to stop.

Times in blue indicate an
early departure (L stop):
The train may leave ahead of
schedule at these stops.

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on
all trains unless the designated
areas are too crowded.

High level platform and
bridge plate available. Visit
mbta.com/accessibility for
more information.

&

PM

1081 1083 1085
2081 2083 2085
5:20 7:55 10:45
f5:26 f8:01 | f10:51
f5:33 f8:08 f10:58
5:43 8:18 11:08
5:48 8:23 113
5:53 8:28 117
5:57 8:32 1:21
6:00 8:35 1:24
6:08 8:43 1:32
6:19 8:54 1:44

AD062821V1


https://www.mbta.com/holidays
https://www.mbta.com/covid19
https://www.mbta.com/covid19
https://www.mbta.com/accessibility
https://www.mbta.com
https://twitter.com/MBTA_CR
https://www.mbta.com/weekendrail

